®
Professional LED Manufactory In China
EVERSTAR IN BEIJING
TEL.: +86-10-6443 6255
EVERSTAR IN SHANGHAI
TEL.: +86-21-64089800
EVERSTAR IN JIANGSU

RGB Dip LED
Please contact us freely for more products
P 9 P 1 0
Please contact us freely for more products
Type Model
Size
(inch)
Drive Mode Color
Vf
(V)
WLD
(nm)
Iv
(mcd)
Single digit
ESD-010LPGBW-FZ 1.0 C/A Green 3.0-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-010YGBW-FZ 1.0 C/A
Yellow
Ggreen
2.0-2.5 568-573 8-10
ESD-10URBW-CAS1 1.0 C/A Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-023SRBR-FZ 2.3 C/A Red 7.6-10 630-637 23-28
ESD-039SRBW-CCS1 0.39 C/C Red 1.7-2.2 640-649 10-13
ESD-056BGBW-CAS1 0.56 C/A Green 3.0-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-056HBBW-CAS1 0.56 C/A Blue 3.0-3.5 460-463 70-100
ESD-056URBW-CAS1 0.56 C/A Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-056UWBW-CAS5 0.56 C/A White 9.0-10.5 460-467 70-100
ESD-080SRBW-FZ 0.80 C/A Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-100BGBW-CAS1 1.0 C/A Green 3-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-100HBBW-CAS1 1.0 C/A Blue 3-3.5 460-465 75-85
ESD-100HYBW-CAS1 1.0 C/A Yellow 1.9-2.5 585-592 70-100
ESD-400SRBW-FZ 4.0 C/A Red 7.6-10 630-637 23-28
Dual Digit
ESD-036UR2BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-036BG2BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Green 3-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-036HB2BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Blue 3-3.5 460-465 70-100
Three Digit
ESD-036UR3BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-036HB3BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Blue 3-3.5 460-465 70-100
ESD-036BG3BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C Green 3-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-036HB3BW-S2 0.36 C/A Blue 3.0(3.4max) 465(467.5max) 180(190max)
ESD-040YG3BW-FZ 0.4 C/A Yellow Green 2.0-2.5 570-573 15-20
Four Digit
ESD-056UR4BW-CAS1 0.56 C/A Red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-056HB4BW-CAS1 0.56 C/A Blue 3-3.5 460-465 70-100
ESD-056UW4BW-CAS1 0.56 C/A White 3-3.5  70-100
ESD-056BG4BW-CAS1 0.56 C/A green 3-3.5 512.5-515 200-300
ESD-036HB4BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C blue 3-3.5 460-465 70-100
ESD-036BG4BW-CCS1 0.36 C/C blue 3-3.5 512-515 200-300
ESD-056LPG4BW-FZ 0.56 C/A green 3-3.5 512-515 200-300
ESD-056SR4BW-FZ 0.56 C/A red 1.9-2.5 630-637 23-28
ESD-056UB4BW-FZ 0.56 C/A blue 3-3.5 460-465 70-100
ESD-056UW4BW-FZ 0.56 C/A white 3-3.5  70-100
ESD-056Y4BW-FZ 0.56 C/A yellow 1.9-2.5 585-592 70-100
ESD-056YG4BW-FZ 0.56 C/C yellow green 2.0-2.5 568-573 15-20
Five Digit ESD-036HB5BW-S2 0.36 C/A blue 3.0(3.4max) 465(467.5max) 180(190max)
Tes!ng
Condi!on
IF=20mA
LED Digital  Display High Power LED

Green
70-90 520-530 3-3.6 1.05-1.26
3W
ESH-3WABC-GT Blue 30-50 460-470 3.5-4.5 2.63-3.375
ESH-3WARC-GT Red 60-80 620-630 2.2-2.8 1.76-2.24
ESH-3WAYC-GT Yellow 60-80 588-593 2.2-2.8 1.76-2.24
ESH-3WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
120-140 520-530 3.5-4.5 2.63-3.38
10W
ESH-10WABC-GT Blue 150-250 460-470 30-36 10.5-12.6
1.2
IF=350mA
ESH-10WARC-GT Red 300-500 620-630 20-26 10.4 IF=400mA
ESH-10WAYC-GT Yellow 400-500 588-593 20-26 10 IF=400mA
ESH-10WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
700-800 520-530 30-36 10.5 IF=350mA
20W
ESH-20WABC-GT Blue 300-500 460-470 30-36 21
0.6
IF=700mA
ESH-20WARC-GT Red 800-1000 620-630 20-26 20 IF=800mA
ESH-20WAYC-GT Yellow 800-1000 588-593 20-26 20 IF=800mA
ESH-20WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
1400-1600 520-530 30-36 21 IF=700mA
50W
ESH-50WABC-GT Blue 750-1250 460-470 30-36 52.5
0.24
IF=1750mA
ESH-50WARC-GT Red 2000-2500 620-630 20-26 50 IF=2000mA
ESH-50WAYC-GT Yellow 2000-2500 588-593 20-26 50 IF=2000mA
ESH-50WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
3500-4000 520-530 30-36 52.5 IF=1750mA
100W
ESH-100WABC-GT Blue 1500-2500 460-470 30-36 105
0.12
IF=3500mA
ESH-100WARC-GT Red 4000-5000 620-630 20-26 100 IF=4000mA
ESH-100WAYC-GT Yellow 4000-5000 588-593 20-26 100 IF=4000mA
ESH-100WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
7000-8000 520-530 30-36 105 IF=3500mA
300W
ESH-300WABC-GT Blue 4500-7500 460-470 45-54 315
0.04
IF=7000mA
ESH-300WARC-GT Red 12000-15000 620-630 30-39 300
IF=8000mA
ESH-300WAYC-GT Yellow 12000-15000 588-593 30-39 300
ESH-300WLPGC-GT
Pure
Green
21000-24000 520-530 45-54 300